Candor

Boys (Candor) Junior Varsity Basketball

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Dave Russell, Head Coach
Players (10)

NAME

Noah Banks
Carson Heidl
Charlie Hilbert
Ryan Huizinga
Zachary Lang
Donald Makie
Nicholas (Nick) Oakes
James Pritchard Jr.
Cameron Sinn
Matthew Smith Jr.

GRADE
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11

Athletics Director: Michael Swartz
Assistant: Cathy Doane

1 Academy St
Candor, NY, 13743
(607) 659-5020
www.candorcs.org

NUMBER
1
2
20
5
23
4
10
13
21
12
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